
 
 

IMPORTANT REMINDERS FOR    

May 2019 
 

For further details, always refer to our newsletter, or contact your child’s teacher. 

 
 

 
 
EVENTS in May: 
 
Wednesday 1st May Prep - Zoo Excursion: 8.15am departure 
 
Thursday 2nd May Yrs 1 & 3 - Jolly Bops Incursion 
 
Friday 3rd District Athletic Trails & Ballam Park Yrs 4 to 6 
 
Tuesday 7th Mother’s Day Stall 

Yr 4 – Red Cross Incursion 
 

Wednesday 8th   Mother’s Day Stall 
 
Thursday 9th    Prep - Mother’s Day Morning Tea 
 
Tuesday 14th – Friday 24th  Naplan Years 3 & 5 students 
 
Friday 17th    Yr 6 Zoo Excursion: 8.30am departure 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM 2 ASSEMBLIES from 9.05am in the School Hall 
 

Monday 29th April   Prep – 2 
Monday 6th May   Years 3 – 6 
Monday 13th May   Prep – 2 
Monday 20th May   Years 3 – 6 
Monday 27th May      Prep - 2    
Monday 3rd June   Years 3 – 6 
Monday 17th June   Prep – 2 
Monday 24th June   Years 3 - 6 
   

 


